

CITY OF PUYALLUP
 FINAL BID TAB
 2019 Chip Seal Project

ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY	DESCRIPTION	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		DOOLITTLE CONSTRUCTION		GRANITE CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	FA	1	Minor Change	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	LS	1	Mobilization	\$15,410.00	\$ 15,410.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$50,060.00	\$ 50,060.00
3	LS	1	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$69,000.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$25,600.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
4	HR	48	Traffic Control Supervisor	\$82.80	\$ 3,974.40	\$48.00	\$ 2,304.00	\$78.50	\$ 3,768.00
5	TON	163	Asphalt Emulsion, CRS-2P	\$1,368.50	\$ 223,065.50	\$1,280.00	\$ 208,640.00	\$750.00	\$ 122,250.00
6	TON	36	Asphalt for Fog Seal, CSS-1H	\$690.00	\$ 24,840.00	\$500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
7	TON	1480	Furnishing and Placing Crushed 3/8-No 10	\$80.50	\$ 119,140.00	\$72.00	\$ 106,560.00	\$76.00	\$ 112,480.00
8	TON	9	Rubberized Asphalt for Crack Seal	\$5,117.50	\$ 46,057.50	\$4,450.00	\$ 40,050.00	\$7,850.00	\$ 70,650.00
9	HR	75	Additional Brooming	\$142.00	\$ 10,650.00	\$85.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$205.00	\$ 15,375.00
10	LS	1	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	\$1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00
11	LF	8196	Paint Line	\$0.59	\$ 4,835.64	\$0.40	\$ 3,278.40	\$0.50	\$ 4,098.00
12	LF	200	Painted Wide Lane Line	\$0.78	\$ 156.00	\$2.50	\$ 500.00	\$2.80	\$ 560.00
13	EA	6	Plastic Traffic Arrow	\$172.50	\$ 1,035.00	\$170.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$185.00	\$ 1,110.00
14	EA	8	Plastic Traffic Letter	\$125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 880.00	\$123.00	\$ 984.00
15	EA	10	Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$12.35	\$ 123.50	\$90.00	\$ 900.00	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00
15	LF	114	Plastic Stop Line	\$6.95	\$ 792.30	\$12.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$14.00	\$ 1,596.00
16	LF	114	Removing Plastic Stop Bar	\$4.45	\$ 507.30	\$8.00	\$ 912.00	\$9.00	\$ 1,026.00
17	EA	14	Removing Plastic Traffic Marking	\$118.40	\$ 1,657.60	\$75.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$84.00	\$ 1,176.00
18	EA	10	Removing Plastic Crosswalk Line	\$9.05	\$ 90.50	\$100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$112.00	\$ 1,120.00
19	LF	8396	Temporary Pavement Marking	\$0.18	\$ 1,511.28	\$0.15	\$ 1,259.40	\$1.50	\$ 12,594.00
20									
21									
			TOTAL	\$ 524,997.52		\$ 448,753.80		\$ 547,547.00	
			Reviewed and approved by Hans Hunger, P.E. City Engineer						
									